2092

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 FEBRUARY, 1917

TaBLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Specm.l Acts (Extensmu of T1me) Act,
1915—Notices.. .
East Indian Railway Compa.ny—Notlce

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices.. .

Treasury Weekly Statement

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation ...

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly
Return . .

Diseases of Amma.ls Acts, 1894-1914—

British Corn — Statement Showing
Quantities Sold and Average Price...

Cereals, Average Prices of

Agricultural Produce—Quantities Im-

Place Registered
Marriages

Friendly Societies Act 1896— Notlce
Building Societies Acts—Notice

Companies (Consohdatlon) Act, 1908—
Notices.. .

Provident Socletles Act 1893—Notlce
Partnerships Dissolved .

Law of Property Amendmeub Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notloes

for Solemnizing

PAGE
2009

2028
2029

2030
2032

2034

2035
2036

2043
2044

2046

2047
2047
2047

2047
2051
20562

2053

2062 -

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notice

Trading with the Enemy Amendment
Act, 1916——Notices .

Queen Anne’s Bounty—Notme

Mr. Anthony Maitland Inglis—Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices
Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Deceased
Debtor

First Meetings and Publlc Exa.m-
inations

Public Examinations Ad]ourned sine
die

Order on Apphca.tlon to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...
Applications for Debt-ors D1scharge

Orders made on Apphca.tlons for Dis-
charge .

Appointment of Trustee

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared .
Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908—

First Meetings

Release of Liquidators

PAGE
2062

2062
2064
2064
2065
2065

2066

2068
2069
2072

2073
2074
2076

2078
2081
2082
2085
2088

2090
2090

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The

Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C.



