TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2009	Chancery Division of the High Court of	2062
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act, 1915—Notices	2028	Justice—Notice Trading with the Enemy Amendment Act, 1916—Notices	2062
East Indian Railway Company—Notice	2029	Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice	2064
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	2030	Mr. Anthony Maitland Inglis-Notice	2064
Treasury Weekly Statement	2032	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	2065 2065
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks— Bank Notes in Circulation	2034	Bankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	2066
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return	2035	Administration Order — Deceased Debtor	2068
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914—	2036	First Meetings and Public Exam-	
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	2043	inations Public Examinations Adjourned sine	2069
Cereals, Average Prices of	2044	die	2072
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Imported	2046	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme Adjudications	2073 2074
Place Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	2047	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	2076
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notice	2047	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Building Societies Acts-Notice	2047	charge	2078
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		Appointment of Trustee	2081
Notices	2047	Release of Trustees	2082
Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notice	2051	Intended Dividends	2085
Partnerships Dissolved	2052	Dividends Declared	2088
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	00=0	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
-Notices to Creditors	2053	First Meetings	2090
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2062	Release of Liquidators	2090

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C.